4-6 Murray Street, ALBERT PARK. SA 5014
Ph: (08) 8445 6571 | Fax: (08) 8445 6213
CAT. NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
CARTON
QTY
 CLUB PRICE (Ex. GST)
No GST items marked *
ORDER
VIC13-T VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 12.5mm - Tan (Tube) 12.5mm x 13.8m Tube 24  $                           66.00
VIC13-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 12.5mm - Tan (Single Roll) 12.5mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             2.85
VIC25-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 25mm - Tan (Box) 25mm x 13.8m Box 40  $                         190.00
VIC25-T VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 25mm - Tan (Tube) 25mm x 13.8m Tube 12  $                           59.00
VIC25-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 25mm - Tan (Single Roll) 25mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             5.00
VIC38-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 38mm - Tan (Box) 38mm x 13.8m Box 30  $                         198.00
VIC38-T VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 38mm - Tan (Tube) 38mm x 13.8m Tube 8  $                           53.60
VIC38-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 38mm - Tan (Single Roll) 38mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             6.80
VIC50-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 50mm - Tan (Box) 50mm x 13.8m 20  $                         190.00
VIC50-T VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 50mm - Tan (Tube) 50mm x 13.8m Tube 6  $                           59.00
VIC50-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL SUPER RIGID 50mm - Tan (Single Roll) 50mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             9.90
E13-T PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 12.5mm - Tan (Tube) 12.5mm x 13.8m Tube 24  $                           45.60
E13-S PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 12.5mm - Tan (Single Roll) 12.5mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             2.00
E25-T PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 25mm - Tan (Tube) 25mm x 13.8m Tube 12  $                           42.00
E25-S PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 25mm - Tan (Single Roll) 25mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             3.60
E38-T PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 38mm - Tan (Tube) 38mm x 13.8m Tube 8  $                           39.00
E38-S PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 38mm - Tan (Single Roll) 38mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             4.90
E50-T PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 50mm - Tan (Tube) 50mm x 13.8m Tube 6  $                           38.00
E50-S PREMIUM TRAINERS RIGID 50mm - Tan (Single Roll) 50mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             6.40
JEX138-S Eco WHITE Rigid 38mm 38mm x 13.8m Roll  $                             5.60
4625-B VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 25mm - White (Box) 25mm x 6.8m Box 48  $                         179.00
4625-S VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 25mm - White (Single Roll) 25mm x 6.8m Roll  $                             3.90
4650-B VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 50mm - White (Box) 50mm x 6.8m Box 24  $                         179.00
4650-S VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 50mm - White (Single Roll) 50mm x 6.8m Roll  $                             7.60
4675-B VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 75mm - White (Box) 75mm x 6.8m Box 16  $                         179.00
4675-S VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 75mm - White (Single Roll) 75mm x 6.8m Roll  $                           11.30
4650Bk-B VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 50mm - Black (Box) 50mm x 6.8m Box 24  $                         179.00
4650Bk-S VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 50mm - Black (Single Roll) 50mm x 6.8m Roll  $                             7.60
4675Bk-B VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 75mm - Black (Box) 75mm x 6.8m Box 16  $                         179.00
4675Bk-S VICTOR  PROFESSIONAL Hand Tear Stretch 75mm - Black (Single Roll) 75mm x 6.8m Roll  $                           11.30
VHT25-B PREMIUM TRAINERS Hand Tear 25mm - Tan (Box) 25mm x 6.8m Box 48  $                         129.00
VHT25-S PREMIUM TRAINERS Hand Tear 25mm - Tan (Single Roll) 25mm x 6.8m Roll  $                             2.90
VHT50-B PREMIUM TRAINERS Hand Tear 50mm - Tan (Box) 50mm x 6.8m Box 24  $                         129.00
VHT50-S PREMIUM TRAINERS Hand Tear 50mm - Tan (Single Roll) 50mm x 6.8m Roll  $                             5.50
VHT75-B PREMIUM TRAINERS Hand Tear 75mm - Tan (Box) 75mm x 6.8m Box 16  $                         129.00
VHT75-S PREMIUM TRAINERS Hand Tear 75mm - Tan (Single Roll) 75mm x 6.8m Roll  $                             8.20
5025-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. 25mm - Tan (Box) 25mm x 4.5m Box 48  $                         151.00
5025-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. 25mm - Tan (Single Roll) 25mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             3.25
5050-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. 50mm - Tan (Box) 50mm x 4.5m Box 24  $                         140.00
5050-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. 50mm - Tan (Single Roll) 50mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             5.95
5075-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Box) 75mm x 4.5m Box 16  $                         126.00
5075-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Single Roll) 75mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             7.95
VEAB25-B PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 25mm - Tan (Box) 25mm x 4.5m Box 48  $                         130.00
VEAB25-S PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 25mm - Tan (Single Roll) 25mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             2.80
VEAB50-B PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 50mm - Tan (Box) 50mm x 4.5m Box 24  $                         105.00
VEAB50-S PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 50mm - Tan (Single Roll) 50mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             4.45
VEAB75-B PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Box) 75mm x 4.5m Box 16  $                           87.00
VEAB75-S PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Single Roll) 75mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             5.55
VEAB100-B PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 100mm - Tan (Box) 100mm x 4.5m Box 16  $                           87.00
VEAB100-S PREMIUM TRAINERS E.A.B. 100mm - Tan (Single Roll) 100mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             5.60
SEAB25-B SPECIAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Superior adhesive) (Box) - NEW 25mm x 4.5m Box 36  $                         108.00
SEAB25-S SPECIAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Superior adhesive) (Single Roll) - NEW 25mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             3.00
SEAB50-B SPECIAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Superior adhesive) (Box) - NEW 50mm x 4.5m Box 24  $                         114.00
SEAB50-S SPECIAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Superior adhesive) (Single Roll) - NEW 50mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             4.75
SEAB75-B SPECIAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Superior adhesive) (Box) - NEW 75mm x 4.5m Box 12  $                           70.80
SEAB75-S SPECIAL E.A.B. 75mm - Tan (Superior adhesive) (Single Roll) - NEW 75mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             5.90
ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGE
HAND TEARABLE STRETCH
RIGID TAPE
CONTACT NAME: CONTACT PHONE:
VICTOR SPORTS STRAPPING TAPE
Contact us for all other requirements not listed including 1st aid, pharmacy, nutrition, hydration, speed, strength and conditioning etc
     VICTOR SPORTS - 2014 PRICE LIST / ORDER FORM
DATE:
CLUB NAME:
DELIVERY ADDRESS:
 Email: sales@hlsports.com.au
Page 1 of 5
   2013 Price List Order Form
Prices subject to change without notice
CAT. NO DESCRIPTION SIZE
CARTON
QTY
 CLUB PRICE (Ex. GST)
No GST items marked *
ORDER
7750-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. HAND TEARABLE 50mm - White (Box) - NEW 50mm x 4.5m Box 24  $                         150.00
7750-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. HAND TEARABLE 50mm - White (Single Roll) - NEW 50mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             6.50
7775-B VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. HAND TEARABLE 75mm - White (Box) - NEW 75mm x 4.5m Box 16  $                         150.00
7775-S VICTOR PROFESSIONAL E.A.B. HAND TEARABLE 75mm - White (Single Roll) - NEW 75mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             9.50
VCO25-B PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 25mm - Tan (Box) 25mm x 4.5m  Box 24  $                           48.00
VCO25-S PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 25mm - Tan (Single Roll) 25mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             2.10
VCO50-B PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 50mm - Tan (Box) 50mm x 4.5m  Box 12  $                           36.00
VCO50-S PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 50mm - Tan (Single Roll) 50mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             3.10
VCO75-B PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 75mm - Tan (Box) 75mm x 4.5m  Box 12  $                           42.00
VCO75-S PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 75mm - Tan (Single  Roll) 75mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             3.60
VCO100BK-B PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 100mm - Black (Box) 100mm x 4.5m Box 12  $                           48.00
VCO100BK-S PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 100mm - Black (Single  Roll) 100mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             4.10
VCO150BK-B PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 150mm - Black (Box) 150mm x 4.5m Box12  $                           54.00
VCO150BK-S PREMIUM TRAINERS SELECTION COHESIVE 150mm - Black (Single  Roll) 150mm x 4.5m Roll  $                             4.60
J215350-S Cobird BLACK 50mm (Roll) 50mm x 4.6m Roll  $                             5.20
UW-B VICTOR Underwrap 75mm - Tan (Box) 75mm x 27m Box 48  $                         144.00
UW-S VICTOR Underwrap 75mm - Tan (Single Roll) 75mm x 27m Roll  $                             3.10
K25-B VICTOR K-TAPE Stretch 25mm (Available in Blue, Flesh, Pink) (Box) 25mm x 5m Box 6  $                           29.40

#225 Victor Tennis Elbow Splint S, M, L, XL Ea 15.00$
#235 Collar & Cuff Arm Sling S, M, L, XL Ea 14.00$
*424 Shoulder / Arm Immobiliser Child, Adult Ea 36.00$
*427 Dynamic Shoulder Stabiliser (Rt & Lt) S, M, L, XL Ea 110.00$
MSB Madison Shoulder Brace S, M, L, XL Ea 30.00$
829 Groin Strap S, M, L, XL Ea 19.00$
*874PRO Victor PRO Ankle Stabiliser - Black S, M, L, XL Ea 42.00$
HR4 Heel Raisers 4mm S, M, L Ea 2.50$
HR6 Heel Raisers 6mm S, M, L Ea 2.50$
108A Ferno Pole Stretcher < 2010mm Ea 320.00$
108AF Ferno Dual Fold Pole Stretcher < 2010mm Ea 330.00$
BSBN-L Ferno Najo Lite Spine Board < 1790mm Ea 390.00$
S265 Ferno SAVER Scoop Stretcher < 2020mm Ea 1,225.00$
SEXL Ferno Scoop Stretcher EXL < 2020mm Ea 1,680.00$
VICTT Treatment Table - Height Adjustable Ea  $                         295.00
BSCRECH144 BSc FUEL Series Recovery Protein 1.44kg Chocolate 1.44kg Ea 56.20$
BSCRECH400 BSc FUEL Series Recovery Protein 400g  Chocolate 400g Ea 18.70$
BSCREVA144 BSc FUEL Series Recovery Protein 1.44kg  Vanilla 1.44kg Ea 56.20$
BSCREVA400 BSc FUEL Series Recovery Protein 400g  Vanilla 400g Ea 18.70$
BSCFEBC040 BSc FUEL Energy Bar 40g Chocolate 40g Ea 2.20$
BSCFEBV040 BSc FUEL Energy Bar 40g Vanilla Nougat 40g Ea 2.20$
BSCGELLL035 BSc FUEL Gel 35g Lemon Lime 35g Ea 2.20$
BSCGELMB035 BSc FUEL Gel 35g Mixed Berry 35g Ea 2.20$
BSCADLL500 BSc FUEL Series Advanced Sports Drink 500g Lemon Lime 500g Ea 18.70$
BSCADMB500 BSc FUEL Series Advanced Sports Drink 500g Mixed Berry 500g Ea 18.70$
BSCMAPL075 BSc FUEL 01 Magnesium Plus 75g Lemonade 75g Ea 15.00$
BSCSDLL500 BSc FUEL Series Sports Drink 500g Lemon Lime 500g Ea 9.40$
BSCSDMB500 BSc FUEL Series Sports Drink 500g Mixed Berry 500g Ea 9.40$
SPLINTING
BRACES & SUPPORTS
Body Science (BSc) FUEL
STRETCHERS